
Missouri State Allied Printing Trades Council
Jefferson City Allied Shops

314-991 -0200

® 0-.....r-~--1.
Kansas City Allied Council

816-842-5875
816-842-8861 Fax

St. Joseph Allied Shops
816-842-5875

St. Louis Allied Council
314-991-0200

314-991-1944 Fax

The Allied Printing Trades Label will be supplied at no additional charge
at any of the printing plants listed below.

Saint Louis Allied Printing Trades Council
109 Advertisers Printing Co., 1229 South Vandeventer, St. Louis, MO 63110 314-652-9924

26 All Sports Monogramming, PO Box 716, Fenton, MO 63026 636-296-7824
72 ALOHA Print & Copy, 212 McMenamy Road, St. Peter's, MO 63376 636-397-8558
30 American Embroidery, LLC, 2020 Eisenbath Road, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-578-7008
78 Ann's Printing and Copying Co., 219 Second Ave., Suite E, Edwardsville, IL 62025 618-656-6878
54 Arnold Printing Co., 1616-B Jeffco Blvd., Arnold, MO 63010 636-296-2294
41 C & C Quality Printing, Inc., 4636 Gravois Ave., St. Louis, MO 63116 314-922-4650
65 Century Printing, 1704 North Belt West, Belleville, IL 62226 618-235-2266
67 Cenveo St. Louis, 101 Workman Court, Eureka, MO 63025 314-966-2000
53 Benz Press Werks, LLC, 4648 Russell Ct., Suite 0, High Ridge, MO 63049 636-677-4500
51 City Signs & Designs, P.O. Box 970, Granite City, IL62040 618-452-7010
71 Complete Promotional Product Specialist, LLC, 11321 Revere Lane, Suite B, St. Louis, MO 314-496-3333
28 Creative Litho, 3021 Cherokee, St. Louis, MO 63118 314-772-6779
77 601 Direct LLC, 601 Cannonball Lane, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-542-5900
13 Freeburg Printing and Publishing, Inc., 820 South State St., Freeburg, IL 62243 618-539-3320

155 Furlong, F. P. Printing Co., 1637 Sublette Ave., St. Louis, MO 63110 314-645-0019
81 Gibson Printing, 5903 Suemandy Rd., St. Peters, MO 63376 636-970-6316

7 Goodwin Brothers, 2613 North Broadway, St. Louis, MO 63102 314-231-8732
21 Hornberger Designs, 1337 Auburn Hills Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 636-300-3233
16 Hummert Graphics, 3313 South Compton, St. Louis, MO 63118 314-772-8210
19 lIIini Digital Printing Co., 680 North 20th Street, East St. Louis, IL 62205 618-271-6622
87 636 Imprints, 4630 Kellykris Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 314-322-6987
29 Isringhaus Prtg. LLC, 11012 Lin Valle Dr., Suite 0, St. Louis, MO 63123 314-416-9955
50 Labor Tribune, 505 South Ewing Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63103 314-535-9660
68 Legacy Engravings, LLC, 20 Whitetail Path, Eureka, MO 63025 636-226-5518
37 Marvel Printing Co., 1928 South Broadway, St. Louis, MO 63104 314-231-1477
96 Mason Signs, Inc., 9324 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Louis, MO 63114 314-423-1608
20 Mattingly's Embroidery and Screen Printing, 9300 Midland Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-427-2085
75 MCI Printing Inc., 10017 Office Center Parkway, St. Louis, MO 63128 314-849-7228
10 Metro Printing and Publishing, Inc., 109 Washington, Millstadt, IL 62260 618-476-9587
94 Minuteman Press St. Charles, 18 M B Corporate Park Ct., St. Charles, MO 63301 636-947-2305
15 M.O.W. Printing, 526 Vandalia, Collinsville, IL 62234 618-345-5525

158 Mulligan Printing Co., 1808 Washington Ave., St. Louis, MO 63103 314-621-0874
59 Neis, 5900 Berthold Ave., St. Louis, MO 63110 314-647-3400
39 Peace Institute Printing, Inc., 4436 Olive Street, St. Louis, MO 63108 314-533-8884

(See next page for more Sf. Louis Union Shops)



St. Louis Union Shops continued

35 Pelican Print Communications, LLC, 3930 Flagstone Ct., Florissant, MO 63033 314-359-5058
131 Prestige Printing Co., 1801 Edison, Granite City, IL 62040 618-452-5432
42 Rainbow Stitches & T's, 2821 W. Tennyson Ave., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-640-1440
36 Screenburst Graphics, Inc., 1308 Ann Ave., St. Louis, MO 63104 314-771-3799
38 Snow Printing Co., 6428 Old St. Louis Road, Belleville, IL 62223 618-233-0712
70 Shirts Galore and More, 4132 Pontoon Road, Granite City, IL 62040 618-797-9801

113 SPC Business Solutions, 11012 Lin-Valle Dr., Suite H, St. Louis, MO 63123 314-487-1800
63 St. Louis Pre-Sort, Inc., Services, 5051 Southwest, St. Louis, MO 63110 314-771-7678
76 STL Shirt Co., 1712 Scherer Parkway, St. Charles, MO 63301 314-267-0826
44 The Ink Spot., 3433 Hampton Ave., St. Louis, MO 63139 314-353-0938
62 Trio Graphics Printing, 3620 Jettco (Rear) Box 310, Arnold, MO 63010 636-464-2299
99 United Way of Greater St. Louis Print Shop, 910 N. 11th St., St. Louis, MO 63101 314-539-4033
56 Universal Printing Co., 1234 South Kingshighway Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63110 314-771-6900
46 W & S Publishers, 2516 Woodson Road, Overland, MO 63144 314-427-3993
10 Wyse Monogramming and Fancy Stitches, 821 Laura Lee Drive, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-240-4954

BUSINESS FORMS
77 601 Direct LLC, 601 Cannonball Lane, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-542-5900

BUTTONS
62 Trio Graphics Printing, 3620 Jettco (Rear) Box 310, Arnold, MO 63010 636-464-2299

EMBROIDERY AND MONOGRAMMING
26 All Sports Monogramming, PO Box 716, Fenton, MO 63026 636-296-7824
30 American Embroidery, LLC, 2020 Eisenbath Road, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-578-7008
71 Complete Promotional Product Specialist, LLC, 11321 Revere Lane, Suite B, S1. Louis, MO 314-496-3333
21 Hornberger Designs, 1337 Auburn Hills Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 636-300-3233
87 636 Imprints, 4630 Kellykris Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 314-322-6987
20 Mattingly's Embroidery and Screen Printing, 9300 Midland Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-427-2085
42 Rainbow Stitches & T's, 2821 W. Tennyson Ave., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-640-1440
70 Shirts Galore and More, 4132 Pontoon Road, Granite City, IL 62040 618-797-9801
76 STL Shirt Co., 1712 Scherer Parkway, St. Charles, MO 63301 314-267-0826
10 Wyse Monogramming and Fancy Stitches, 821 Laura Lee, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-240-4954

FAST PRINT SHOPS/COMPOSITION/GRAPHICS
72 ALOHA Print & Copy, 212 McMenamy Road, St. Peter's, MO 63376 636-397-8558
78 Ann's Printing and Copying Co., 219 Second Ave., Suite E, Edwardsville, IL 62025 618-656-6878
54 Arnold Printing Co., 1616-B Jettco Blvd., Arnold, MO 63010 636-296-2294
53 Benz Press Werks, LLC, 4648 Russell Ct., Suite 0, High Ridge, MO 63049 636-677-4500
41 C & C Quality Printing, Inc., 4636 Gravois Ave., St. Louis, MO 63116 314-922-4650
81 Gibson Printing, 5903 Suemandy Rd., St. Peters, MO 63376 636-970-6316
29 Isringhaus Prtg. LLC, 11012 Lin Valle Dr., Suite 0, St. Louis, MO 63123 314-416-9955
50 Labor Tribune, 505 South Ewing, St. Louis, MO 63103 314-535-9660
96 Mason Signs, Inc., 9324 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Louis, MO 63114 314-423-1608
94 Minuteman Press St. Charles, 18 M B Corporate Park Ct., St. Charles, MO 63301 636-947-2305
39 Peace Institute Printing, Inc., 4436 Olive Street, St. Louis, MO 63108 314-533-8884
35 Pel ican Pri nt Communications, LLC, 3930 Flagstone Ct., Florissant, MO 63033 314-359-5058
38 Snow Printing Co., 6428 Old St. Louis Road, Belleville, IL 62223 618-233-0712
44 The Ink Spot., 3433 Hampton Ave., St. Louis, MO 63139 314-353-0938



St. Louis Union Shops continued

MAILING
72 ALOHA Print & Copy, 212 McMenamy Road, St. Peter's, MO 63376 636-397-8558
63 St. Louis Pre-Sort, Inc. Services, 5051 Southwest, St. Louis, MO 63110 314-771-7678

SILK SCREEN, T-SHIRTS, SIGNS AND BANNERS
41 C & C Quality Printing, Inc., 4636 Gravois Ave., St. Louis, MO 63116 314-922-4650
51 City Signs & Designs, P.O. Box 970, Granite City, IL62040 618-452-7010
71 Complete Promotional Product Specialist, LLC, 11321 Revere Lane, Suite B, St. Louis, MO 314-496-3333
21 Hornberger Designs, 1337 Auburn Hills Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 636-300-3233
16 Hummert Graphics, 3313 South Compton, St. Louis, MO 63118 314-772-8210
87 636 Imprints, 4630 Kellykris Drive, St. Charles, MO 63304 314-322-6987
96 Mason Signs, Inc., 9324 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Louis, MO 63114 314-423-1608
20 Mattingly's Embroidery and Screen Printing, 9300 Midland Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-427-2085
42 Rainbow Stitches & T's, 2821 W. Tennyson Ave., St. Louis, MO 63114 314-640-1440
36 Screenburst Graphics, Inc., 1308Ann Ave., St. Louis, MO 63104 314-771-3799
70 Shirts Galore and More, 4132 Pontoon Road, Granite City, IL 62040 618-797-9801
76 STL Shirt Co., 1712 Scherer Parkway, St. Charles, MO 63301 314-267-0826

ENGRAVING AND THERMOGRAPHY
155 Furlong, F. P. Printing Co., 1637 Sublette Ave., St. Louis, MO 63110 314-645-0019
68 Legacy Engravings, LLC, 20 Whitetail Path, Eureka, MO 63025 636-226-5518

UNION PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

Faithfully Yours Apparel & Promotions, 6209 Mid Rivers MallDr., Ste. 281, St. Charles, MO 63304..314-239-7555
The Ryan Group, LLC, 190 Carondelet Plaza #1111, St. Louis, MO 63105 314-494-7313
Varsity Gear, Etc., 209 East Elm St., Suite 14, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-240-6908

Jefferson City Allied Printing Trades Shops
9 Brown Printing, 411 Madison, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-636-8012
2 News Tribune, 210 Monroe St., Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-636-3131

15 !£.~::.~'::sS~7wA!!r:~~~r{~!!r;.,~Zt:fo~~~81~O'~~~~~ 816-554-0700
38 Burd-Fletcher Co., 5151 E. Geo Space Dr., Independence, MO 64056 816-257-0291
31 Callender Pressroom Printing, 740 Nebraska, Kansas City, KS 66101 913-371-0330
89 Damar Printing Co., 1230 Swift, North Kansas City, MO 64116 816-221-5790

5 K&L Printing, LLC, 3509 Valley View Place, Blue Springs, MO 64015 816-220-1726
92 Lee's Printing Co., 804 Central, Kansas City, KS 66101 913-371-0569
80 McGinnis Printing Co., 1444 W. Lexington, Independence, MO 64052 816-461-1212
12 Partner's Printing & Copying, Inc., P.O. Box 1078, Louisburg, KS 66053 913-837-4933



The Most Famous ofUnion Labels
History of the Label

The Allied Printing Trades Label dates back to 1886
when delegates attending a convention of the lTV instructed
the executive council to create "a seal of suitable design."

The seal, delegates said, would be used on all printed
material, as the customer desired, and use of the seal should
be regulated, "so that the product of union labor may be
readily known by purchasers, and the demand for publica­
tions friendly to the cause of organized workingmen be
encouraged."

At first, printers used the lTV seal, and by 1891, the
lTV seal was becoming well known throughout the V.S.
and Canada.

But, that didn't satisfy everybody: the photoengrav­
ers, printing pressmen, bookbinders and stereotypers and
electrotypers felt left out.

So, in 1893, convention delegates told the executive
council to prepare another seal- one that would be suitable
for all printing trades unions.

The International Allied Printing Trades Association
(IAPTA) was founded in 1910. IAPTA today, through its
board of governors, adjudicates disputes and protects the
label from misuse.

The Allied Label is registered with the V.S. Patent Of­
fice of the Commerce Department, with the Department of
Consumer and Corporate Affairs in Canada, and with the
Secretary of State in each of the 50 states in the V.S.

Illegal use, infringement, limitation and counterfeit­
ing of registered trademarks or labels is a criminal offense
throughout the V.S. and Canada.

How to Read the Label
A legitimate allied printing label, when properly "read," will reveal

what printer did a certain job.

Tools you may need: a magnifying glass and telephone.

First, as in the enlarged label shown here, the label reveals the city
where the printing was done. (The city of origin is always printed in the
same place: the half loop at the bottom.)

39
Second, check the number, which indicates the number assigned to

the union printer in the city where the work was done. (The number can
be printed at either the left or the right of the label but is always centered
between top and bottom.) A copyright designation is often printed op­
posite the local number.

With this information, the city and number, the Allied Printing Trades
Council can identify the printer. While talking to the Allied Printing Trades
Council, you can also get other useful information, such as the names of
union typesetters, engravers, mailers and others who can work with you.

This Paper Produced By: Local 1381, United Paperworkers International Union, AFL-CIO
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